CHEERS!

Alexandre Dumas
Wine is the intellectual part of a meal while meat is the material.

Paul-Emile Victor
The world needs water; for every bottle of wine you drink
you contribute to conserving the drinking water reserves.

Louis Pasteur
A bottle of wine contains more philosophy than all the books in the world.

Pope John 23
Men are like wine - some turn to vinegar, but the best improve with age.

Count Dracula
| never drink wine

Karl Marx
Be careful not to trust a person who does not like wine.

Ernest Hemingway
Wine is the most civilized thing in the world

Benjamin Franklin
In water there is bacteria. In wine there is wisdom, it also makes daily living easier, less hurried
with fewer tensions and more tolerance.

William Shakespeare
| pray you, do not fall in love with me, for | am falser than vows made in wine.

Ralph Waldo Emerson
Give me wine to wash me clean of the weather-stains of cares.

Tyrion Lannister; Game of Thrones
Everything's better with some wine in the belly.

Napoleon Bonaparte
Wine is inspiring and adds greatly to the joy of living.

Robin Williams
| like my wine like my women - ready to pass out.

Frank Sinatra
Alcohol may be man’s worst enemy, but the bible says love your enemy.

Rumi
Either give me more wine or leave me alone.



Moét Chandon, Mini 20 cl, Epernay
Moét Chandon, Mini 20 cl, Rose, Epernay

Zonin, Prosecco DOC Venezia

Gran Valientte, Sauvignon Blanc, D.O. Valle Central
Torresella, Pinot Grigio DOC, Venezia

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Morgan Bay, Chardonnay, California

Correa Lisoni, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley
Tilia Malbec, Mendoza
Jean-Michel Cazes Réserve Cotes du Rhone

Matua, Pinot Noir, Marlborough

Chateau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, Provence

WINES BY THE GLASS

France
France

Italy

Chile
Italy
New Zealand
USA

Chile
Argentina
France

New Zealand

France

our prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

CHAMPAGNE
glass

1,650
1,750

SPARKLING

350

WHITE

390
410
460
470

RED
390
410

450
490

ROSE

490



CHAMPAGNE - SPARKLING

Ernest Rapeneau, Brut Epernay
Montaudon, Brut Reims
Louis Roederer, Brut Reims
Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve Ay

Louis Roederer, Rose nature brut Reims
Billecart Salmon, Brut Rose Ay
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Reims
Moét & Chandon, Brut, Impérial Epernay
Zonin, Prosecco DOC Venezia Italy
V8+ Prosecco, Brut, Berto, DOC Italy
Botter, Prosecco, DOC Italy
Domaine Chandon, Brut Australia
Sensi, Blanc de Blancs, Nectar Demi-sec IGT 18K Italy
Veuve du Vernay Brut, Rose France
Domaine Chandon, Brut, Rose Australia
Sensi, Pinot Nero Rosato Brut IGT 18K Italy

our prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

CHAMPAGNE

4,000
4,600
5,400
5,500
6,400
7,600
8,000
8,100

SPARKLING WINE

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

1,700
1,600
1,900
2,400
3,700

SPARKLING ROSE WINE

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

1,650
2,500
3,700



Stonefish, Limestone Coast
Gran Valientte, Sauvignon Blanc, D.O. Valle Central

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Francis Blanchet, Pouilly-Fumé, Loire Valley

Marques de Casa Concha, Chardonnay, Limari Valley
Antawara Chardonnay, Central Valley

Morgan Bay Cellars, Chardonnay

Ruttherford Ranch, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Prinz Von Hessen, Riesling, Rheingau
F.E. Trimbach, Pinot Blanc, Alsace

Granmonte, Unwood Chenin Blanc, Asoke Valley
Torresella, Pinot Grigio IGT, Venezia

Marques de Caceres, 'Deusa Nai' Albarino, Rias Baixas
Anselmo Mendes, Alvarinho Contacto, Vinho Verde
Girlan, Platt & Riegl, Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige

Livio Felluga, Pinot Grigio DOC, Friuli Venezia Giulia
Monsoon Valley, Cuvée de siam blanc, Huahin Hills

Chateau Rieussec, Les Carmes de Rieussec, Sauternes 37.5cl

Greywacke Late Harvest Riesling, Martinborough
Gruber Roschitz, Chardonnay Eiswein, Weinviertel 37.5cl

Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance 50cl

Australia
Chile

New Zealand
France

Chile
Chile
California
California

2022
2021
2022
2020

2021
2018
2021
2019

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2,200
1,950
2,200
4,400

CHARDONNAY

2,500
2,600
2,250
4,400

RIESLING & GEWURZTRAMINER

Germany
France

2021
2020

2,100
2,400

OUTSTANDING WHITE VARIETALS

Thailand
Italy
Spain
Portugal
Italy
Italy
Thailand

2020
2022
2019
2021
2019
2022
2021

1,800
2,000
2,400
2,750
3,000
3,200
3,500

OFF-DRY, SEMI-SWEET, SWEET

France
New Zealand
Austria
South Africa

our prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

2015
2012
2017
2015

2,200
2,800
3,500
5,700



Matua, Pinot Noir, Marlborough

Lightband, Pinot Noir, Nelson

Lander Jenkins, Pinot Noir, California

Felton Road, Bannockburn, Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Michel Lynch, Bordeaux Rouge

Mouton Cadet Heritage Bordeaux Rouge

Chateau Les Hauts- Conseillants, Lalande de Pomerol
Chateau Pédesclaux, Grand Cru AOC

Chateau Barail du Blanc, Grand Cru

Chateau Cos d'Estournel 'Les Pagodes de Cos'

Monsoon Valley, Shiraz, Hua Hin Hills

Jean-Michel Cazes Réserve Cotes du Rhone
Stonefish, Shiraz Reserve, Barossa Valley

Glaetzer Bishop, Shiraz, Barossa Valley

Monsoon Valley, Cuvée de Siam Rouge, Hua Hin Hills
Mullineux, Syrah, Swartzland

La Mysteriale, Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhéne

Puy-Servain Cassiopee, Perigord

Antawara Ahu Ariki Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley

Correa Lisoni, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley
Kaiken Terroir Series, Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon, Frankland River
Henschke, Lenswood, Adelaide Hills

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR
New Zealand 2020 2,400
New Zealand 2019 2,500
US.A. 2018 2,750
New Zealand 2018 5,200

BORDEAUX
Bordeaux 2018 2,200
Bordeaux 2019 2,500
Lalande 2013 3,400
Pauillac 2019 4,200
St-Emilion 2019 4,800
St Estephe 2012 7,900

SYRAH, SHIRAZ & BLENDS

Thailand 2018 1,800
France 2020 2,200
Australia 2017 2,900
Australia 2020 2,900
Thailand 2017 3,900
South Africa 2017 3,900
France 2015 4,950

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT & BLENDS

France 2017 1,600
Chile 2019 1,600
Chile 2021 1,850
Argentina 2016 2,400
Australia 2019 2,900
Australia 2013 11,000

our prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



Morgante Nero d'Avola DOC

Velenosi Passo Adagio DOC

Antinori Peppoli, Chianti Classico DOCG

Sensi Collezione, Primitivo IGT

Santi "Santico"Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG
Mastrojanni, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Ceretto Barolo DOCG

Castillo de Monte La Reina Crianza, Toro
Tilia Malbec, Mendoza

Niepoort Dialogo Tinto, Duoro

Predator, Lodi, Zinfandel Old Vine, California
Bodegas Protos, Protos'27, Ribera del Duero
Kanonkop, Pinotage, Stellenbosch

JM Cazes, L'Ostal Cazes IGP Pays d'Oc Rose

Monsoon valley, Rose blend

Sakuna, Syrah Rose, Asoke Valley, Khaoyai

Chateau Gassier Sensations, Coteaux Varois en Provence
Stonefish Rose, Margaret River

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence
Chateau Miraval, Cotes de Provence

Ros'Alba Rose Friuli-Venezia Giulia IGT, Venezia

Gamla Sparkling, Brut

Barkan Vineyards, Classic, Sauvignon Blanc

Zion Imperial Exotic Blend, Riesling, Muscat, Rosanne
Barkan Reserve, Merlot

Teperberg Impression Cabernet Sauvignon

Sicily
Montepulciano
Tuscany

Puglia

Veneto
Tuscany
Piedmont

ITALIAN SELECTIONS

2020
2019
2020
2021
2016
2017
2018

2,250
2,500
2,800
2,900
4,600
5,300
6,800

OUTSTANDING RED VARIETALS

Spain
Argentina
Portugal
US.A.

Spain

South Africa

France
Thailand
Thailand
France
Australia
France
France
Italy

Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel

our prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

2016
2021
2021
2019
2018
2017

2021
2022
2019
2021
2021
2021
2022
2017

NV

2023
2023
2020
2022

2,000
2,000
2,200
3,000
3,300
6,000

ROSE

1,650
1,800
1,800
1,900
2,200
2,400
2,800
3,000

KOSHER

3,500
2,000
2,300
2,400
2,500



